
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

23S 
90 
68 
95J 
85 

Name 

Shaun Buffington 
Casey Call 
Ryan DeCandia 
Jack Walker 
Thomas Saari 

Hometown 

Plainfield 
Pembroke 
Chaplin 
Bow 
Rindge 

State 

CT 
P e m b r o k e  
Chaplin 
Bow 
Rindge 

Laps 

25 
25 
25 
25 
24 

Diff 

3.788 
5.032 
7.379 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 

15.586 
15.731 
15.811 
15.980 
16.662 

In Lap 

3 
4 
7 
4 
4 

Points 

100 
97 
94 
91 
88 

 

Sorted on Laps
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Andy Barrett - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Tom Blanchette - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Loudon Road Race Series 

Margin of Victory 

3.788 

Avg. Speed 

43.830 

Best Lap Tm 

15.586 

Best Speed 

57.744 

Best Lap by 

23S - Shaun Buffington 

 

 Signworks Legends
Oval Series

Signworks Legends Oval Series  

Legends Cars 

Feature 

Race (25 Laps) started at 19:20:19 

NHMS - Oval 0.250 miles 

6/25/2016 06:30 PM 


