

Signworks Legends Oval Series

Signworks Legends Oval Series

Sorted on Laps

Legends Cars

NHMS - Oval 0.250 miles

Feature

Race (25 Laps) started at 19:20:19

6/25/2016 06:30 PM

Pos	No.	Name	Hometown	State	Laps	Diff	Best Tm	In Lap	Points
1	23S	Shaun Buffington	Plainfield	СТ	25		15.586	3	100
2	90	Casey Call	Pembroke	Pem brok	25	3.788	15.731	4	97
3	68	Ryan DeCandia	Chaplin	Chaplin	25	5.032	15.811	7	94
4	95J	Jack Walker	Bow	Bow	25	7.379	15.980	4	91
5	85	Thomas Saari	Rindge	Rindge	24	1 Lap	16.662	4	88

Margin of VictoryAvg. SpeedBest Lap TmBest SpeedBest Lap by3.78843.83015.58657.74423S - Shaun BuffingtonAndy Barrett - Chief of Timing & Scoring

Tom Blanchette - Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Loudon Road Race Series

Printed: 6/26/2016 1:02:14 PM